

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1965/2025

Amazon Seller Services Private Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Mr. Raghunath Singh S/o Late Shri Kesri Singh Ji, & ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Rachit Sharma & Mr. Madhav Dadich
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishwas Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/03/2026

Heard.

Admit.

Issue notice to the respondent(s).

Learned counsel Mr. Vishwas Sharma accepts notice on
behalf of the respondent(s).

Call for the record.

The stay application shall be heard after receiving the record.

List this case after two weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ